Female Don Morris Multi-Sport Award

Year

1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013

2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
(Tie)
2020
2021
2022

Name

Deb Roberts
Cammy Bergren
Heide Hutchinson
Lisa Moore

Kris Sorenson
Stacy Paller

Kris Braet
Cammi Heimann
Johnna Heberling
Anne Henderson
Laurel Darren
Eloise Peterson
Becky Peterson
Jenny DeSmet
Ruth Kipping
Emily Buchanan
Natalie Circello
Caricia Andrews
Jill Steffens
Carmin Green
Laura Westensee
Jessica Sedam
Kara Nelson

Mia Mayberry
Rachel Medina
Alyssa Busch

Courtney Ledezma

Marquisha Harris

Shamell Mangrum

Alora Esparza

Anna Wetherell
|zzy Anderson
Shayli Florine

Brittni LaFountaine

Ryleigh O’Brien

Brandi LaFountaine

Megan Pittington
Keeli Frerichs
Breelyn Borum
Alisande Rapps

Male Don Morris Multi-Sport Award

School

Galesburg
Alleman

Moline

Moline

Moline

Moline

Rock Island
Galesburg
Moline
Galesburg
United Township
Rock Island
Quincy

Alleman

Quincy

United Township
Alleman
Galesburg
Moline

Rock Island
Rock Island
Alleman

Moline

Rock Island
United Township
United Township
United Township
Moline

Rock Island
UTHS

Alleman
Alleman
Galesburg
United Township
United Township
United Township
Moline

Geneseo
Sterling
Geneseo

Year
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013t

2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

2020
2021
2022

Name

Chuck VerSchoore
Dan Smaha
Pryce Boeye
Jeff Skillet
Brian Williams
Chris Palmer
Kevin Skillet
Steve Wilson
Dan Knucky
Amos Johnson
Al Esparza

Kai Killam
Anthony Molina
Ryan Wood
Patrick Hanlon
Chris Davies
Bryce Palar
Patrick Anders
Ben Sacco
Dillon Smith
Alex Douglas
Kevin Ryan
David Anderson
Stephen McGough
Vince Ewald
Greg Whittle
Thomas Lindauer
Brett Busch
Patrick Ewald
Sean Wetherell
Travon Diggins
Trey Sigel
Andrew Birill
Kyler Yodts
Alek Jacobs
Ben Ellis

Jirehl Brock

Cooper Willman
Jack Patting
Jeremiah Morris

School

Alleman

Moline

Rock Island
United Township
United Township
United Township
United Township
Rock Island
Alleman

Rock Island
Alleman

United Township
Moline

Alleman
Galesburg
Moline

Rock Island
Quincy

United Township
Rock Island
Quincy

Moline
Galesburg
Moline

Alleman
Galesburg
Moline

United Township
Alleman
Alleman
Galesburg

Rock Island
Moline

Alleman

Rock Island
Rock Island
Quincy

Sterling

Alleman
Galesburg
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2023 Annie Wirth Geneseo 2023 Kael Ryan Sterling
2024 Claire Hulke Alleman 2024 Lucas Austin Sterling
AJ Weller Geneseo
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